
GENERADOR EF1000IS

CARACTERÍSTICAS

POTENCIA NOMINAL

AUTONOMÍA (1/4 CARGA)

POTENCIA MÁXIMA

CAPACIDAD TANQUE

PESO EN SECO

www.yamaberto.com Inversiones Yamaberto Group yamaberto +58 424-1794960

FICHA TÉCNICA

ESPECIFICACIONES

Marca

Tipo

Año

YAMAHA

GENERADORES

120 V

0.9 KVA

2.5 LT

1.0 KVA

12.7 KG

12 H

VOLTAJE


